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6. Strong Run Aulendorf

Seite 1/1

06.07.2018 -

19:18:35

Rng

© 0o ~NO O WNPR

PR R R R R R R R
O ~NOO U WNREO

=
©

Snr
235
238
243
233
225
226
229
231
241
240
244
237
239
232
227
230
228
234
236

Schulstaffel Klasse 5+ 6 tGiber 4 x 500 m am 06.07.2018
Ergebnisliste Staffel

Mannschaft

Schule am Schlosspa
Studienkolleg St. Joh
Schule am Schlosspa
Studienkolleg St. Joh
Gymnasium Aulendor
Studienkolleg St. Joh
Schule am Schlosspa
Studienkolleg St. Joh
Studienkolleg St. Joh
Studienkolleg St. Joh
Gymnasium Aulendor
Studienkolleg St. Joh
Studienkolleg St. Joh
Schule am Schlosspa
Studienkolleg St. Joh
Schule am Schlosspa
Studienkolleg St. Joh
Studienkolleg St. Joh
Schule am Schlosspa

Teilnehmer 1
Mangelsdorf,Nic
Fail3,Maya
Vanasia,Gianni
Nussle,Anna M
Baginski, Tobias
Schnetz,Julian
Butscher,Jan
Denner,Ricardo
Beller,Jakob
Saile,Clara
Willig,Ronja
Moreno,Alexand
Pepe,Elisa
Eperts,Maik
Borgenheimer,E
Dahman,Omar
Buck,Laura
Grof3,Lilly
Michelberger,A

Abs.1 Teilnehmer 2
1,0|Stegmeier,Mag
1,0|Gruber,Marie
1,0/Kiefel,Maximilia
1,0|Wertmann,Vivie
1,0|Messner,Samu
1,0|Eggersdorfer,Jo
1,0|Heinzle,Phil
1,0|Neumann,Silas
1,0/ Schmidts,Julius
1,0|Schoch,Pia
1,0/Schoch,Magdal
1,0|Rudolph,Alexan
1,0|Fischer,Linda
1,0/Vogl, Tim
1,0|Langenberger,L
1,0/Rude,Christian
1,0/Gdgler,Mia
1,0|Eisele,Leana
1,0|Eisele,Johanne

1,0
1,0
1,0
1,0
1,0
1,0
1,0
1,0
1,0
1,0
1,0
1,0
1,0
1,0
1,0
1,0
1,0
1,0
1,0

Abs.2 Teilnehmer 3

Biber,Bryan
Bosch,Silvan
Aman,Lukas
Pogrzeba,Scarl
Mérschel,Noah
Noll,Jakob
Reutter,Lukas
Wagner,Paul
Wieber,Bastian
Reisch,Mara
Wiirstle,Leni
Aab,Simon
ERlinger,Mia
Burger,Simon
Hiller,Luca
Schmid,Leonie
Roth,Doreen
Maurer,Lina
Thaler,Kim

1,0
1,0
1,0
1,0
1,0
1,0
1,0
1,0
1,0
1,0
1,0
1,0
1,0
1,0
1,0
1,0
1,0
1,0
1,0

Teilnehmer 4
Schrade,Domini
Lippik,Silas
Theobold,Amir
Buning,Malu
Siegel,Niclas
Renn,Moritz
Apostolakis,Jia
Valentin,David
Rottcher,Janis
Fimpel,Nils
Komlew,Rachel
Schafer,Mauric
Wodllhaf,Hannah
Dreher,Elias
Brandle,Joschu
Reisch,Laura
Knaus,Jasmin
Grineberg,Cosi
Prausmiuiller,So

6:00,9
6:17,6
6:19,3
6:24,2
6:44,4
6:46,9
6:48,5
6:50,7
6:53,1
6:56,0
6:58,0
7:00,9
7:03,1
7:25,1
7:29,0
7:31,5
7:34,9
7:37,7
7:39,7

Abs.4 Endzeit

6:03,9
6:20,6
6:22,3
6:27,2
6:47,4
6:49,9
6:51,5
6:53,7
6:56,1
6:59,0
7:01,0
7:03,9
7:06,1
7:28,1
7:32,0
7:34,5
7:37,9
7:40,7
7:42,7




